Releases - October 12, 2020

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

238218
148594
298776
243911
233064
312448
297477
311619
307045
274053
285200
310464
297049
248707

Fields
Sherrard
Sweet
Beale
Yoakem
Fite
Gibson
Salas
Guy
O'Nan
Sweet
Yoebstl
Vickery
Hill

Randell G
Joshua F
Paul

Joshua K
David Allen

Jonathan  Ray
Jennifer L

Marla

Brian

Justin T

Andy L

Jacob Nathaniel
Christopher

Ronald Estill

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Released From

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory

Warren County Jail
Rowan County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Shelby County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Webster County Jail
Warren County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Green River Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



