DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
238218 Fields	Randell	G	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
148594 Sherrard	Joshua	F	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
298776 Sweet	Paul		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243911 Beale	Joshua	К	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
233064 Yoakem	David	Allen	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
312448 Fite	Jonathan	Ray	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Rowan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297477 Gibson	Jennifer	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
311619 Salas	Marla		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
307045 Guy	Brian		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Shelby County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
274053 O'Nan	Justin	Т	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285200 Sweet	Andy	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
310464 Yoebstl	Jacob	Nathaniel	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297049 Vickery	Christophe	-	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248707 Hill	Ronald	Estill	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)